MARCA

TRIUMPH
TRIUMPH
TRIUMPH
TRIUMPH
TRIUMPH
TRIUMPH
TRIUMPH
TRIUMPH
TRIUMPH
TRIUMPH
TRIUMPH
TRIUMPH

MONOAMMORT.YSS 'TOP' GAS Daytona 900

MODELLO

Daytona

Trident

Speed Triple Carb. (T301)
Adventurer (T309RC)
Daytona (T309)

Daytona Super 3 (T311/312/313)
Sprint Carb. (T388)

Sprint Sport Carb. (T388)
Trident (T309R)

Trophy (T309ST)
Daytona

Trophy

CILINDRATA

750
750
885
900
900
900
900
900
900
900
1200
1200

ANNI
1991 - 1995
1991 - 1998
1994 - 1996
1996 - 2001
1993 - 1996
1993 - 1994
1993 - 1998
1996 - 1998
1991 - 1998
1991 - 2001
1991 - 1996
1992 - 1997

1° EQUIP.
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no

RIF. OEM
T2050995
T2050995
T2050995
T2050995
T2050995
T2050995
T2050995
T2050995
T2050995
T2050995
T2050995
T2050995




